
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
17 
7 

13 
78 
58 
77 

117 
1 

30 

Class 
JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

JM 

Name 
GABRIEL BONILHA 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO DO VALE 
NICOLAS MEN 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
ENZO MARINS 
RAPHAEL FUTSUKI 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
MARIA EDUARDA NIENKOTTER 
VINÍCIUS TESSARO 

Nat 
PR 
SP 
PR 
PR 
SC 
PR 
PR 

GO 

Overall BestTm 
44.977 
45.003 
45.118 
45.307 
45.330 
45.370 
45.416 
45.551 
45.680 

Diff 

0.026 
0.141 
0.330 
0.353 
0.393 
0.439 
0.574 
0.703 

Gap 

0.026 
0.115 
0.189 
0.023 
0.040 
0.046 
0.135 
0.129 

In Session 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
2º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
3º Treino Oficial - PJMK 
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21o Campeonato Sul Brasileiro Kart 2018 
PJMK 

CONSOLIDADO 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 


